Date of Request

11/14/2006
11/15/2006

11/27/2006

11/27/2006

11/30/2006

11/30/2006

Campus/Department

TSMS
PHIS

FES

KHES

CHS

HLES

Budget Amendments for Board Approval

As of 01/08/07

Administrator Requesting

Lindsay Anderson
Kathy Knowles

Mark Martin

Patsy Wheaton

David Hinson

Laura Lockhart

From

11-639500
11-639500

11-639511

11-639510

11-639515

11-641100

11-611200

13-641104

13-641100

13-611211

13-641110

13-611215

13-614115

13-614315

13-641103

13-611200

13-614600

Amount =~ Reason

$525.00 For teacher to attend TASNET
conference
$1,200.00 For teachers to attend gifted and
talented conference
$400.00 For substitute teacher pay while
teachers are at math conference

$457.00 For teachers to attend gifted and
talented conference
$300.00 For substitutes pay/ benefits while
fine arts teachers are at
conferences
$283.00 For substitutes pay/ benefits while
fine arts teachers are at
conferences
$4.00 For substitutes pay/ benefits while
fine arts teachers are at
conferences
$62.00 For teacher to attend social
studies conference
$799.00 For substitutes pay/ benefits while
teachers are at conferences

$1.00 For substitutes pay/ benefits while
teachers are at conferences



12/5/2006

12/5/2006

12/6/2006

12/11/2006

12/11/2006

12/12/2006

12/18/2006

KMS

SKIS

PHIS

ISMS

Ed Center/ Elementary

IES

TSMS

Debi Lamarr

Deborah Cano

Kathy Knowles

Carrie Jackson

Keith McBurnett

Kathleen Vaghy

Lindsay Anderson

11-639513

11-639510

11-641100

11-639511

11-639512

11-639513

11-639514

11-639515

21-639500

11-639500

13-649800

13-641113

13-611213

13-614113

13-614313

13-641110

13-649900

13-641111

13-641112

13-641113

13-641114

13-641115

11-639500

13-611200

23-649800

$555.00 For teacher to attend social
studies conference
$225.00 For substitutes pay/ benefits while
social studies teachers are at
conferences
$20.00 For substitutes pay/ benefits while
social studies teachers are at
conferences
$50.00 For substitutes pay/ benefits while
social studies teachers are at
conferences
$1,270.00 For teachers to attend gifted and
talented conference
$50.00 For membership fee to Texas
Math and Science coaches
association
$1,000.00 For teacher to attend math
conference
$1,000.00 For teacher to attend science
conference
$1,000.00 For teacher to attend social
studies conference
$1,000.00 For teacher to attend language
arts conference
$1,000.00 For teacher to attend fine arts
conference
$840.00 For shipping costs of books
ordered for Advanced Academics

$1,500.00 For substitutes pay/ benefits while
teachers are at conferences

$325.79 For TAKS testing day luncheon
for teachers



