Budget Amendments for Board Approval As of 01/08/07

<u>Date of Request</u>	<u>Campus/Department</u>	Administrator Requesting	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Reason
11/14/2006	TSMS	Lindsay Anderson	11-639500	13-641104	*	r teacher to attend TASNET
11/15/2006	PHIS	Kathy Knowles	11-639500	13-641100		r teachers to attend gifted and ented conference
11/27/2006	FES	Mark Martin	11-639511	13-611211		r substitute teacher pay while achers are at math conference
			11-639510	13-641110		r teachers to attend gifted and ented conference
11/27/2006	KHES	Patsy Wheaton	11-639515	13-611215	fin	r substitutes pay/ benefits while e arts teachers are at nferences
				13-614115	fin	r substitutes pay/ benefits while e arts teachers are at nferences
				13-614315	fin	r substitutes pay/ benefits while e arts teachers are at nferences
11/30/2006	CHS	David Hinson	11-641100	13-641103	*	r teacher to attend social
11/30/2006	HLES	Laura Lockhart	11-611200	13-611200	\$799.00 Fo	r substitutes pay/ benefits while achers are at conferences
				13-614600		r substitutes pay/ benefits while achers are at conferences

12/5/2006	KMS	Debi Lamarr	11-639513	13-641113	\$555.00 For teacher to attend social studies conference
				13-611213	\$225.00 For substitutes pay/ benefits while social studies teachers are at conferences
				13-614113	\$20.00 For substitutes pay/ benefits while social studies teachers are at conferences
				13-614313	\$50.00 For substitutes pay/ benefits while social studies teachers are at conferences
12/5/2006	SKIS	Deborah Cano	11-639510	13-641110	\$1,270.00 For teachers to attend gifted and talented conference
12/6/2006	PHIS	Kathy Knowles	11-641100	13-649900	\$50.00 For membership fee to Texas Math and Science coaches association
12/11/2006	ISMS	Carrie Jackson	11-639511	13-641111	\$1,000.00 For teacher to attend math conference
			11-639512	13-641112	\$1,000.00 For teacher to attend science conference
			11-639513	13-641113	\$1,000.00 For teacher to attend social studies conference
			11-639514	13-641114	\$1,000.00 For teacher to attend language arts conference
			11-639515	13-641115	\$1,000.00 For teacher to attend fine arts conference
12/11/2006	Ed Center/ Elementary	Keith McBurnett	21-639500	11-639500	\$840.00 For shipping costs of books ordered for Advanced Academics
12/12/2006	IES	Kathleen Vaghy	11-639500	13-611200	\$1,500.00 For substitutes pay/ benefits while teachers are at conferences
12/18/2006	TSMS	Lindsay Anderson	13-649800	23-649800	\$325.79 For TAKS testing day luncheon for teachers